Date
Collecte

07/03/2023

08/03/2023

09/03/2023

18/03/2023

19/03/2023

25/03/2023

27/03/2023

Libellé Ensemble

SUCY EN BRIE

BONNEUIL SUR MARNE

LIMEIL BREVANNES

ORMESSON SUR MARNE

CRETEIL-UMMANITE

CHENNEVIERES SUR MARNE

CHENNEVIERES-LYC CHAMPLAIN

Collecte de sang — mois de mars 2023

Lieux

MAISON DE LA REUSSITE

LA BOITE-A-CLOUS

SALLE JULES FERRY

UMMANITE

NOUVEL ESPACE JEAN
MOULIN

LYCEE CHAMPLAIN

Adresse

1 ESPLANADE DU 18 JUIN 1940

2 RUE JEAN MOULIN

RUE DES HERBAGES- DE- SEZE

182 av OLIVIER d'ORMESSON

1 VOIE FELIX EBOUE

16 / 18 RUE DES FUSILLES DE CHATEAUBRIANT

61 RUE DES BORDES

Code
Postal

94370

94380

94450

94490

94000

94430

94430

Ville

Sucy-en-Brie
Bonneuil-sur-Marne
Limeil-Brévannes
Ormesson-sur-Marne
Créteil
Chennevieres-sur-Marne

Chennevieres-sur-Marne

Début
Matin

09:00

09:00

09:00

10:30

Fin
Matin

14:00

14:00

14:00

13:00

Début
Aprées-
midi
14:30
14:00

14:30

14:00

Fin
Apres-
midi
19:00
19:00

19:00

16:30



